Trophy: Winter Silver Fish

Cheadle AC

Venue: Club Water

Date: 7/1/24

Peg Name Weight Position Position
1

2

3

4 | Kevin Twigg (Vis) 2-6-0

5 | Ken Carter 1-3-0

6 | Kev Williamson 3-3-0 Sec

7

8 | Gary Peers DNW

9 | Terry Gregory 7-11-0 Sec 3rd
10 | Roy Bebbington 3-5-0

11

12

13

14

15

16 | Keith Dyall 5-9-0

17

18

19 | Andy Bailey 3-6-0
20 | Paul Greenlees 18-0-0 Sec 1
21 | Steve Fone DNW L ‘{
22 | Dave Caris 10-13-0 Sec 2nd
23 | Steve Stubbs 7-5-0
24 | Steve Dunn 4-6-0
25
26
27
28
29

30




